

SEC:089:2023-24/NS July 28, 2023

The Manager - Listing National Stock Exchange of India Limited Capital Market – Listing Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra - Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051.

Dear Sir,

Re: Intimation of Loss of Original Share Certificates under Reg 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to inform you about the loss of original share certificates, as mentioned below, for 800 shares held in our company by Mrs. Lakshmi Ramamurthy.

Folio No.	Scrip No(s).	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
00007801	29415	577261-577310	50
	55391	11149032-11149081	50
	154393-154394	20296250-20296349	100
	262942	36103302-36103501	200
	266642	57930026-57930425	400
Total			800

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Sundaram Finance Limited

P N Srikant Secretary & Compliance Officer

Sundaram Finance Limited











From

Mrs Lakshmi Ramamurthy 4/1335, 15th Street, Mogappair West Mogappair Chennai 600037 Email Id: nganeshan1968@yahoo.com

To

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd, Unit: Sundaram Finanace Linited 'Subramanian Building', No. 1, Club House Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600002 Email ID: nvestor@cameoindia.com

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref: Folio No.7801, 800 Shares of Sundaram Finance Ltd Holder Name Lakshmi Ramamurthy

Sub: Applying duplicate share certificates

Share certificates under above referred folio has been lost/not traceable;

This is to inform you my share certificate misplaced/Lost, I hereby request you to Please update my change in address in your Records for the Registered Folio No.7801,

Kindly send me the necessary formalities and details of the share certificate number, Distinctive numbers for applying duplicate share certificate,.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully, Remanuoite (Lakshmi Ramamurthy)

Date: 27.07.2023

Enclosed: Dividend Warrant Letter copy Pancard copy Aadhaar Card copy Family card copy